	姓名
	考生编号
	专业代码
	专业名称
	政治成绩
	外语成绩
	业务课1成绩
	业务课2成绩
	初试总分
	类型

	孙逢倩
	100544000000995
	030505
	思想政治理论
	60
	47
	110
	126
	343
	一志愿

	张卫正
	100544000000994
	030505
	思想政治理论
	60
	52
	103
	112
	327
	一志愿

	王群
	100544000002589
	030505
	思想政治理论
	52
	33
	107
	135
	327
	骨干计划

	甘迪
	100544000002616
	030505
	思想政治理论
	27
	30
	83
	113
	253
	骨干计划

	郑婷婷
	101834180208497
	030505
	思想政治理论
	72
	49
	124
	123
	368
	调剂

	冻梁
	100024122413507
	030505
	思想政治理论
	72
	46
	107
	120
	345
	调剂


